
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
GRAN PREMIO DI PRIMA CAT.

.
MAZARA DEL VALLO 10/04 - 11/04/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

*** CLASSIFICA GENERALE *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 VITALE PAOLO 1 SC147 19 21 24 24 24 112 41 153
2 CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO 1 CL83368 23 22 20 25 21 111 40 151 + 1
3 ZAMMUTO GIUSEPPE 1 SC70031 22 24 22 23 23 114 31 145
4 FAZIO SEBASTIANO 1 SC41855 20 19 23 25 23 110 26 136 + 2
5 LO PORTO SERAFINO 1 SC88625 19 24 23 21 23 110 21 131 + 3
6 PIAZZA GIUSEPPE 1 SC1306 24 23 22 19 23 111 16 127
7 ANGILERI VITO ANTONIO 1 SC48918 21 21 22 24 22 110 110
8 VIGANO' GIANLUCA 1 CL94220 24 22 24 21 18 109 109
9 CAMINITI MANLIO 1 SC74345 20 22 21 23 22 108 108
10 SCUDERI FAUSTO 1 SC1380 21 22 22 23 20 108 108
11 NOSTRO ALESSIO 1 SC39352 22 24 21 22 19 108 108
12 DAVI' GIUSEPPE 1 SC33669 20 21 21 22 23 107 107
13 NAPOLI ALBERTO 1 SC1741 21 22 21 22 21 107 107
14 ROMEO CALOGERO 1 SC33650 19 21 21 20 25 106 106
15 DI FRANCO FRANCESCO 1 SC84100 19 19 21 24 23 106 106
16 ORLANDO FRANCESCO 1 SC19297 18 23 22 23 20 106 106
17 CAFIERO MASSIMO 1 SC1316 21 24 18 23 19 105 105
18 CANNIZZARO DOMENICO 1 CL6292 19 18 23 23 20 103 103
19 PUTANO PAOLO 1 CP14254 21 20 21 21 20 103 103
20 TEDESCO GIANLUCA 1 SC46386 23 23 21 17 19 103 103
21 TRISCARI VINCENZO 1 SC46373 21 21 21 20 19 102 102
22 VENTRE ANTONINO 1 CL62591 15 20 22 22 22 101 101
23 MARRA FRANCESCO 1 CL43469 18 21 21 19 22 101 101
24 CASTIGLIA DANIELE 1 SC85809 22 21 18 20 20 101 101
25 PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO 1 SC16716 22 21 18 20 20 101 101
26 DE BLASI VINCENZO 1 SC80614 20 19 18 20 23 100 100
27 GIUDICE EMANUELE ANTONIO 1 SC2112 19 20 17 23 20 99 99
28 TUMBARELLO ROCCO ANGELO 1 SC19723 20 19 19 22 19 99 99
29 FALSITTA NICOLO' 1 SC56754 22 21 17 20 18 98 98
30 DI STEFANO FERNANDO 1 SC39049 13 18 22 22 21 96 96
31 STRATI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 1 LZ86333 19 17 18 19 22 95 95
32 POLIZZI ANTONINO 1 SC31271 19 19 18 20 19 95 95
33 DE MARCO MAURO 1 PG1196 17 16 18 21 22 94 94
34 FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 1 CL1098 17 20 17 18 22 94 94
35 DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 CL39370 20 19 18 20 17 94 94
36 PIRRERA FILIPPO 1 SC16084 18 18 16 22 19 93 93
37 PIZZO SALVATORE 1 SC1394 16 18 18 21 15 88 88
38 TRIPODI ANTONIO 1 CL624 18 18 17 19 14 86 86
39 MAZZA ORAZIO 1 SC29175 18 14 12 18 21 83 83
40 IANNELLO ANTONINO 1 SC71382 17 15 15 17 17 81 81
41 RIZZO GIUSEPPE 1 SC47179 13 17 18 18 15 81 81
42 FODERA' VINCENZO 1 SC35651 20 22 20 8 10 80 80
43 CASSARA' ANGELO 1 SC48622 19 20 21 8 11 79 79
44 GIALLOMBARDO PIETRO 1 SC31619 21 18 20 11 7 77 77
45 VELLA FRANCESCO 1 SC39069 18 19 14 7 8 66 66
46 GERARDI CARLO 1 SC1366 12 19 14 8 9 62 62

*** CLASSIFICA CAT. PRIMA *** 
* FINALE *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Sem S-Of Bro S-Of Oro S-Of
1 VITALE PAOLO 1 SC147 19 21 24 24 24 112
2 CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO 1 CL83368 23 22 20 25 21 111
3 ZAMMUTO GIUSEPPE 1 SC70031 22 24 22 23 23 114
4 FAZIO SEBASTIANO 1 SC41855 20 19 23 25 23 110
5 LO PORTO SERAFINO 1 SC88625 19 24 23 21 23 110
6 PIAZZA GIUSEPPE 1 SC1306 24 23 22 19 23 111
7 ANGILERI VITO ANTONIO 1 SC48918 21 21 22 24 22 110
8 VIGANO' GIANLUCA 1 CL94220 24 22 24 21 18 109
9 CAMINITI MANLIO 1 SC74345 20 22 21 23 22 108
10 SCUDERI FAUSTO 1 SC1380 21 22 22 23 20 108
11 NOSTRO ALESSIO 1 SC39352 22 24 21 22 19 108
12 DAVI' GIUSEPPE 1 SC33669 20 21 21 22 23 107
13 NAPOLI ALBERTO 1 SC1741 21 22 21 22 21 107
14 ROMEO CALOGERO 1 SC33650 19 21 21 20 25 106
15 DI FRANCO FRANCESCO 1 SC84100 19 19 21 24 23 106
16 ORLANDO FRANCESCO 1 SC19297 18 23 22 23 20 106
17 CAFIERO MASSIMO 1 SC1316 21 24 18 23 19 105
18 CANNIZZARO DOMENICO 1 CL6292 19 18 23 23 20 103



19 PUTANO PAOLO 1 CP14254 21 20 21 21 20 103

20 TEDESCO GIANLUCA 1 SC46386 23 23 21 17 19 103
21 TRISCARI VINCENZO 1 SC46373 21 21 21 20 19 102
22 VENTRE ANTONINO 1 CL62591 15 20 22 22 22 101
23 MARRA FRANCESCO 1 CL43469 18 21 21 19 22 101
24 CASTIGLIA DANIELE 1 SC85809 22 21 18 20 20 101
25 PRESTIFILIPPO FRANCESCO 1 SC16716 22 21 18 20 20 101
26 DE BLASI VINCENZO 1 SC80614 20 19 18 20 23 100
27 GIUDICE EMANUELE ANTONIO 1 SC2112 19 20 17 23 20 99
28 TUMBARELLO ROCCO ANGELO 1 SC19723 20 19 19 22 19 99
29 FALSITTA NICOLO' 1 SC56754 22 21 17 20 18 98
30 DI STEFANO FERNANDO 1 SC39049 13 18 22 22 21 96
31 STRATI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 1 LZ86333 19 17 18 19 22 95
32 POLIZZI ANTONINO 1 SC31271 19 19 18 20 19 95
33 DE MARCO MAURO 1 PG1196 17 16 18 21 22 94
34 FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 1 CL1098 17 20 17 18 22 94
35 DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 CL39370 20 19 18 20 17 94
36 PIRRERA FILIPPO 1 SC16084 18 18 16 22 19 93
37 PIZZO SALVATORE 1 SC1394 16 18 18 21 15 88
38 TRIPODI ANTONIO 1 CL624 18 18 17 19 14 86
39 MAZZA ORAZIO 1 SC29175 18 14 12 18 21 83
40 IANNELLO ANTONINO 1 SC71382 17 15 15 17 17 81
41 RIZZO GIUSEPPE 1 SC47179 13 17 18 18 15 81
42 FODERA' VINCENZO 1 SC35651 20 22 20 8 10 80
43 CASSARA' ANGELO 1 SC48622 19 20 21 8 11 79
44 GIALLOMBARDO PIETRO 1 SC31619 21 18 20 11 7 77
45 VELLA FRANCESCO 1 SC39069 18 19 14 7 8 66
46 GERARDI CARLO 1 SC1366 12 19 14 8 9 62


